OPUS HE DC Power Systems
Wall Mounted Charger
OPUS HE WMC 24-1500 F
OPUS HE WMC 48-2000 F
OPUS HE WMC 60-2000 F
OPUS HE WMC 110-2000 F
OPUS HE WMC 125-2000 F
OPUS HE WMC 220-2000 F

Application Note: A + B double systems & external distribution panels
Order Information
Systems, Description Order number Voltage / Current
OPUS HE WMC 24-1500 F 922XW11257 24VDC / 62.5A
OPUS HE WMC 48-2000 F 922XW11286 48VDC / 41.7A
OPUS HE WMC 60-2000 F 922XW11287 60VDC / 33.3A
OPUS HE WMC 110-2000 F 922XW11269 110V / 18.5A
OPUS HE WMC 125-2000 F 922XW11270 125V / 16.7A
OPUS HE WMC 220-2000 F 922XW11276 220V / 9.3A
Configurable features Order number
Temperature Sensor 94M268
BLVD 24V 100A 1-P OPUS WMC/WRS 8320X0014246
BLVD 48/60V 100A 1-P OPUS WMC/WRS 8320X0014337